1
CSM_EE-SPY31_41_DS_E_5_2
Light Convergent Reflective Photomicrosensor
EE-SPY31/41
Accurately detects objects placed in
front of shiny Background.
• A shiny background can be used as long as the distance between
the sensor and the background is 20 mm or more.

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories (Order Separately)
* Refer to Accessories for details.
Appearance Sensing method Sensing distance Output type Output
configuration Model
Convergent
reflective type
NPN output
Dark-ON EE-SPY311
Light-ON EE-SPY411
Dark-ON EE-SPY312
Light-ON EE-SPY412
Infrared light
Horizontal
type
2 to 5 mmVertical